
   Thursday, December 1 Friday, December 2 

   

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Cheeseburger 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Mini Choc. Muffin  

Monday, December 5 Tuesday, December 6 Wednesday, December 7 Thursday, December 8 Friday, December 9 

Chicken Tenders 

Waffle Fries 

Pears 

Beef & Cheese Soft Tacos 

Cheesy Mashed Potatoes 

Chocolate Pudding 

 

Grilled Chicken Breast 
Yeast Roll 

Caesar Salad 
Peaches 

 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Corndog Nuggets 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Mini Apple Pie Bites 

Monday, December 12 Tuesday, December 13 Wednesday, December 14 Thursday, December 15 Friday, December 16 

Chicken Tenders 

Mac –N– Cheese 

Brownie w/Icing 

Steak Nuggets 

Niblet Corn 
Rice & Gravy 

Choc. Cake w/Icing 
 

Herb Crusted Chicken  
Hash Brown Casserole 

Butter Beans 
Butterfinger Pudding 

 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Chicken Filet Sandwich 

Curly Fries 

Mini Blueberry Muffin  

Monday, December 19 Tuesday, December 20 Wednesday, December 21 Thursday, December 22 Friday, December 23 

Chicken Tenders 

Waffle Fries 

Peanut Butter Cookie 

Spaghetti 
Breadstick 

Caesar Salad 
Sugar Cookie w/Icing 

 

   

Monday, December 26 Tuesday, December 27 Wednesday, December 28 Thursday, December 29 Friday, December 30 

     

December 
 

 Pear Month 

 Tropical Fruits Month 

 Handwashing Week (1st week in December) 

Source: www.fns.usda.gov 


